
James Abramson 
james.p.abramson@saic.com 
ASC/RAV - Global Hawk 
703-631-3466 
 
Nancy Adamyk 
adamyknj@navair.navy.mil 
NAWC-WD 
805-989-3786 
 
LT Claudio Biltoc 
cbiltoc@yahoo.com 
VP-30 WTU USN 
904-542-4134 
 
LT William Buckner 
bucknerwa@navair.navy.mil 
VX-1 
301-757-1383 
 
Steve Carlin 
scarlin@csci-va.com 
CSCI 
703-866-4000 
 
Pake Chin 
pchin@ryanaero.com 
Northrop Grumman- Ryan Aeronautical Center 
619-291-7311 x1154 
 
Jerome Cleveland 
clevelaj@spawar.navy.mil 
SPAWAR 
301-342-6894 
 
Thomas Conway 
tom.conway@marconi-is.com 
BAE SYSTEMS 
858-592-5259 
 
MAJ Robert Dukes 
dukesm@navair.navy.mil 
Advanced Weapons Lab 
760-939-0118 
                
Jerrold Erdman 
jerdman@fallschurch.esys.com 
Raytheon Company 
703-560-5000 x 2371 
 
Marc Espitia 
mespitia@brandes-assoc.com 
NAWCWD/BAI 
757-495-2048 
 



Allison Fairell 
fairellar@navair.navy.mil 
PEO(T) PMA-233 
301-757-8013 
 
LT  L. Fields 
fields.lonniel@tacamo.navy.mil 
VQ-3 
(405) 739-3795 
 
Herman Flowers 
hflowers@arinc.com 
PMA-265 
301-863-2300 
 
Gerardo Garcia 
garciagf@navair.navy.mil 
NAWCWD Point Mugu 
805-989-5056 
 
Rita Garcia 
garciarr@navair.navy.mil 
NAVAIR, Point Mugu 
805-989-3425 
 
LCDR Karl Glaeser 
glaeseke@cprfp.navy.mil 
CPRFP 
 808-257-0234 
 
Don Goodale 
don.goodale@hanscom.af.mil 
ESC/ACUI 
781-271-3619 
 
Doug Hahne 
dhahne@csci-va.com 
Contractor 
703-866-4000 
 
LT John Hewitt 
hewitt.john.w@naspm.navy.mil 
VAW-117 
805-989-5632 
 
Lance Hoyt 
lhoyt@csci-va.com 
CSCI 
703-866-400 
 
William Katz 
katzwm@nswc.navy.mil 
Naval Surface Warfare 
Center, Dahlgren 
540-653-7968 



 
Jacqueline Knudson 
knudsonj@spawar.navy.mil 
SPAWAR Systems Center Charleston (Pax River) 
301-757-1548 
 
LT Trever Lange 
lange.trever.l@caewp.navy.mil 
CAEWWP 
805-989-0313 
 
Richard Lile 
richard.lile@wpafb.af.mil 
ASC/RAB 
937-255-2169 
 
LT Russell McCormack 
mccormackrs2@navair.navy.mil 
JMPS Project Officer 
805-989-1489 
 
LT David Mundy 
dmundy3204@aol.com 
VAW-120 
757-444-4140 
 
LT Scot Napoletano 
napo@spawar.navy.mil 
Spawar Systems Center-San Diego 
619-553-2774 
 
LT Thomas Neill 
tmneill@aol.com 
VAW-120 
757-444-7879/ 4140 
 
 
 
LT Rich Nevitt 
nevittrt@navair.navy.mil 
NAVAIR, PMA-231 
301-757-7200 
 
LT Frank Ogden 
ogdenfb@navair.navy.mil 
VX-1 
301-757-1426 
 
Melanie Ramirez 
ramirezml@navair.navy.mil 
NAVAIR, Point Mugu 
805-989-3758 
 
BJ Ramsay 
ramsaybj@navair.navy.mil 



PEO(T) PMA-233 
301-757-8014 
 
CDR Joseph Rizzo 
rizzojr@hq.sublant.navy.mil 
CPRFL N6 
757-836-6508 
 
Rod Rodman 
wrodman@csci-va.com 
CSCI 
301-994-9611 
 
Julio Rodriguez 
julio.rodriguez@wpafb.af.mil 
ASC/RAV 
937-255-7562 
 
Lynn Shoppell 
shoppelllb@nswc.navy.mil 
NSWC Dahlgren 
540-653-1442 
 
Truett Stone 
truett.stone@averstar.com 
AverStar, Inc. 
301-862-3509 x216 
 
LCDR Andrew Swenson 
swensonaw@navair.navy.mil 
Navy Mission Planning 
805-989-3439 
 
LT Ronald Thornton 
thorntonrw@navair.navy.mil 
PMA-231, Navair 
301-757-7190 
 


